Music Lovers Downsizing estate

Auction Opens. Mon, Mar 11 12:00am ET

Lot

0001
0002

0003
0004
0005
0006

0007

0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014

0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027

0028
0029

Title

Picasso Museum Poster Framed Print

Vintage Chippy Black Wooden Small
Decorative Table

Vintage Duncan Phyfe Drum Table/Brass Detail
Copper Top/Asian Style Apothecary Cabinet
Vintage Set Of Pewter Wine Bottle Deer

Vintage Rugged Aluminium Briefcase Metal
lock Carrying Case "Aveno"

Vintage Concrete/Outdoor/Garden/Planter
Camel

Box Lot Of Vintage Records

Vintage Lot Of Collectibles Bob Johnson Print
Box Lot Of Vintage Records In Wooden Box
(2) Wooden Boxes Full Of Vintage Silverware
Jade or Jadeite Asian Hand Carved Rooster
Blown Glass Stunning Birds

Roseart/Zippo/Granite Pewter Collectible
Lighter/Vintage

Chippendale Style Bench

Old Army Box Full Of old Coins
Set Of Living Room Tables 2 And 1 Coffee
Vintage Record lot

Vintage Lot Of Faux Fur (5)

Lot Of 2 Leather Coats 1 Suede

Lot Of 6 Army Jackets

Lot Of Silver Plate Pitchers, Spoons
Box Lot Of Collectible Stereo

Box Lot 2 Vintage Records

Box Lot 3 Vint Records

Box Lot Of Antique Silverware

Box Lot Picture Wheaid Of 2 And 2 Doll
Rockers

Cigar Home Decor Humidor
Vintage Figurine Of Lady + Dogs

04/18/24 11:17:28

GLEATON'S

12

Auction Closes. Sun, Mar 17 9:00pm ET

Lot Title

0030 Vintage Wood Bookshelf

0031 Jade or Jadeite Hand Carved Japanese Cherry
Blossom Vase 7"



04/18/24 11:17:28

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 5 Days Monday - Friday of completion of Sale. 1 PM -
6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 5 Days will be deemed
abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is Freein a40 mileradiusif one Buy Now purchase or one auction invoice totals over
$500.

Gleaton's will deliver up to 5 items for a$100 delivery feeif delivery is needed in a40 mile radius.
Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

2/2



