

Music Lovers Downsizing estate

Auction Opens: Mon, Mar 11 12:00am ET **Auction Closes:** Sun, Mar 17 9:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0030	Vintage Wood Bookshelf
0031	Jade or Jadeite Hand Carved Japanese Cherry Blossom Vase 7"

Lot	Title
0001	Picasso Museum Poster Framed Print
0002	Vintage Chippy Black Wooden Small Decorative Table
0003	Vintage Duncan Phyfe Drum Table/Brass Detail
0004	Copper Top/Asian Style Apothecary Cabinet
0005	Vintage Set Of Pewter Wine Bottle Deer
0006	Vintage Rugged Aluminium Briefcase Metal lock Carrying Case "Aveno"
0007	Vintage Concrete/Outdoor/Garden/Planter Camel
0008	Box Lot Of Vintage Records
0009	Vintage Lot Of Collectibles Bob Johnson Print
0010	Box Lot Of Vintage Records In Wooden Box
0011	(2) Wooden Boxes Full Of Vintage Silverware
0012	Jade or Jadeite Asian Hand Carved Rooster
0013	Blown Glass Stunning Birds
0014	Roseart/Zippo/Granite Pewter Collectible Lighter/Vintage
0015	Chippendale Style Bench
0046	Old Army Box Full Of old Coins
0016	oral raminy Bone ram or oral commo
0016 0017	Set Of Living Room Tables 2 And 1 Coffee
	•
0017	Set Of Living Room Tables 2 And 1 Coffee
0017 0018	Set Of Living Room Tables 2 And 1 Coffee Vintage Record lot
0017 0018 0019	Set Of Living Room Tables 2 And 1 Coffee Vintage Record lot Vintage Lot Of Faux Fur (5)
0017 0018 0019 0020	Set Of Living Room Tables 2 And 1 Coffee Vintage Record lot Vintage Lot Of Faux Fur (5) Lot Of 2 Leather Coats 1 Suede
0017 0018 0019 0020 0021	Set Of Living Room Tables 2 And 1 Coffee Vintage Record lot Vintage Lot Of Faux Fur (5) Lot Of 2 Leather Coats 1 Suede Lot Of 6 Army Jackets
0017 0018 0019 0020 0021 0022	Set Of Living Room Tables 2 And 1 Coffee Vintage Record lot Vintage Lot Of Faux Fur (5) Lot Of 2 Leather Coats 1 Suede Lot Of 6 Army Jackets Lot Of Silver Plate Pitchers, Spoons Box Lot Of Collectible Stereo
0017 0018 0019 0020 0021 0022 0023	Set Of Living Room Tables 2 And 1 Coffee Vintage Record lot Vintage Lot Of Faux Fur (5) Lot Of 2 Leather Coats 1 Suede Lot Of 6 Army Jackets Lot Of Silver Plate Pitchers, Spoons Box Lot Of Collectible Stereo
0017 0018 0019 0020 0021 0022 0023 0024	Set Of Living Room Tables 2 And 1 Coffee Vintage Record lot Vintage Lot Of Faux Fur (5) Lot Of 2 Leather Coats 1 Suede Lot Of 6 Army Jackets Lot Of Silver Plate Pitchers, Spoons Box Lot Of Collectible Stereo Box Lot 2 Vintage Records
0017 0018 0019 0020 0021 0022 0023 0024 0025	Set Of Living Room Tables 2 And 1 Coffee Vintage Record lot Vintage Lot Of Faux Fur (5) Lot Of 2 Leather Coats 1 Suede Lot Of 6 Army Jackets Lot Of Silver Plate Pitchers, Spoons Box Lot Of Collectible Stereo Box Lot 2 Vintage Records Box Lot 3 Vint Records

0029 Vintage Figurine Of Lady + Dogs

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 5 Days Monday - Friday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 5 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is Free in a 40 mile radius if one Buy Now purchase or one auction invoice totals over \$500.

Gleaton's will deliver up to 5 items for a \$100 delivery fee if delivery is needed in a 40 mile radius.

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**